
#

#

#

!B

!9

!B

!B

!9

!9

!B

Rawah Creek

Fall Creek

Stuart Creek

Pine Creek

British
 Creek

Drink Creek

La Garda Creek

McIntyre Creek

Jinks C
reek

Roaring Creek

Link Creek

McGuire Creek

Sawmill Creek

North Fork La Garde Creek

Montgomery Creek

South Fork La Garde Creek

Half Way Creek

McIntyre Creek

Stub Creek

Fal
l C

ree
k

Sprin ger

Creek

Rapid
 Cr

eek

M i ll
 Cr

eek

West 
Bra

nch
 La

ram
ie R

iver

Tw
o a

nd One Half Creek

North
 Fork Joe Wr ight Creek

Jim
my Creek

Nort
h For k Rawah Ck

4680C

!(14

Four
Corners

To Laramie

To Cameron Pass

4699

46103

46103

46103

46103

Laramie 
River
Road

NO PUBLIC
ACCESS

4699

156.0

207.0

143
.1B

Laramie River

Laramie
River

Chambers 
Lake

Joe Wright 
Reservoir

Twin Lakes

Laramie 
Lake

Lost 
Lake

Blue 
Lake

Hang 
Lake

Timber 
Lake

Island 
Lake

Carey Lake

Twin 
Crater
Lakes

Rawah
Upper 
Camp
Lake

Camp
Lake

Big 
Rainbow
Lake

Upper 
Sandbar

Lake

Little 
Rainbow

Lake

McIntyre
LakeSugarbowl

Lake

Upper 
Twin
Lake

Iceberg
Lake

Lower 
Twin
Lake

Lost
Lake

No.1
No.2

No.3

No.4

Bench 
Lake

Rockhole
Lake

Zimmerman 
Lake

Lakes

LI
NK

 (9
63

)

(965)

RAWAH

McINTYRE (966)

BLUE LAKE

SHIPMAN PARK

WES
T B

RANCH

CAMP LAKE LOOP

RAWAH (961)

RAWAH (961)

CAMP

(963)

LINK (96
3)

MEDICINE BOW

(965)

(974)

(961)
(968-1)

(968)

(962)

(960)

(959)

(968)

LAKE

(978)

(964)

(963)
(965)

(974)

(996)

(960)

(959)

(961)

(977) ZIMMERMAN LAKE
(986)

MONTGOMERY PASS

WEST BRA N CH

M
cIN T

YRE CREEK

McINTYRE (966)

M

EDICINE
BOW

M
ED IC INE  BO

W

LINK

Cameron
Peak

12,127'

Clark Peak
12,951'

South Rawah
Peak 

12,644'

Colorado

State

Forest

McIntyre
Ponds

S
h

i
p

m
a

n
 

P
a

r
k

Housmer
Park

Blue Lake

Chambers
Lake

Tunnel
West Branch

Rawah

Browns Park
Link McIntyre

8

Rawah
Wilderness

Trails
Blue Lake closure area
Alpine closure area
Wilderness
National Forest
Private
State Forest

Order ARP-CLRD-2022-02 
Exhibit A


